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Bcc: Laurie Barron <lbarron@evergreensd50.com>, Melissa Hardman <mhardman@evergreensd50.com>, "Doss, Jennifer"
<jdoss@evergreensd50.com>, Paul Furthmyre <pfurthmyre@msdb.k12.mt.us>, Julie-Dee Alt <jalt@msdb.k12.mt.us>, Randy
Cline <randy.cline@sd5.k12.mt.us>, Matthew Jensen <jensenm@sd5.k12.mt.us>, Peter Fusaro
<peter.fusaro@sd5.k12.mt.us>, Sara Cole <coles@sd5.k12.mt.us>, Tom Moore <tom_moore@gfps.k12.mt.us>, Lance Boyd
<lance_boyd@gfps.k12.mt.us>, Jackie Mainwaring <jackie_mainwaring@gfps.k12.mt.us>, Heather Hoyer
<heather_hoyer@gfps.k12.mt.us>, Brian Patrick <brian_patrick@gfps.k12.mt.us>, Luke Diekhans
<luke_diekhans@gfps.k12.mt.us>, Tom Hering <tom_hering@gfps.k12.mt.us>, Hannah Nieskens
<hnieskens@whitehallmt.org>, Kurtis Koenig <kkoenig@whitehallmt.org>, Jason Slater <jslater@whitehallmt.org>, Don
Christman <christmand@lockwoodschool.org>, Andrea Meiers <meiersa@lockwoodschool.org>, Dale Olinger
<dolinger@loloschools.org>, Mike Perry <mperry@arleeschools.org>, Jason Sargent <jsargent@stignatiusschools.org>,
rchristopher@stignatiusschools.org, Shawn Hendrickson <shendrickson@stignatiusschools.org>, Stephen Schreibeis
<schreibeiss@glendiveschools.org>, hafelev@glendiveschools.org, stinnettj@glendiveschools.org,
reea@glendiveschools.org, larsenj@glendiveschools.org, kennedyk@glendiveschools.org, swansonc@glendiveschools.org,
buckleyr@glendiveschools.org, quickr@glendiveschools.org, Tobin Novasio <tobin.novasio@hardin.k12.mt.us>,
mike.flamm@hardin.k12.mt.us, devon.flamm@hardin.k12.mt.us, amberly.howe@hardin.k12.mt.us,
deanna.albert@hardin.k12.mt.us, sandra.francis@hardin.k12.mt.us, roxanne.notafraid@hardin.k12.mt.us,
taylor.sidwell@hardin.k12.mt.us, angela.keltner@hardin.k12.mt.us, kole.passes@hardin.k12.mt.us,
angela.egbert@hardin.k12.mt.us, bianka.rockabove@hardin.k12.mt.us

Thanks to all of our cohort members who were able to join the Webinar, "A Spotlight on Ellen Galinsky and Executive
Functioning".  A great discussion ensued from members of our cohort delving into the work that Ellen presented.  The
resources from this webinar have been uploaded to the AASA L25 MT Cohort 2023-24 webpage (SAM
website/Professional Learning tab/ AASA L25 MT Cohort 2023-24 drop down) and are copied below for your direct
access.  Note that Ellen's contact information is on the last slides in the PPT deck if you wish to follow up with her.  Also,
the The Breakthrough Years - My Question to You form is an easy way to provide feedback to Ellen.
--
4/25/24 AASA L25 MT Cohort Webinar 4-25-24 - Spotlight on Ellen Galinsky - Executive Functioning, Early
Childhood, and the Breakthrough Years

Webinar Recording - L25 MT Cohort Webinar 4-25-24
The Breakthrough Years 4-24-24 Galinsky PPT
L25 MT Cohort - Galinsky Media and Resources-The Breakthrough Years
The Breakthrough Years - My Question to You form

--
Given your busy spring schedule, I will forgo our L25 MT Cohort May webinar unless there is a request for seeking a key
presentation to assist you with your work.  If you want access to a presentation or AASA resources please email (or call)
me directly and I will see about getting the resources to you or seeking a May webinar.

AASA L25 Network Happenings - Week of 4-23-24 provides you access to the registration materials for the AASA
Learning 2025 June Conferences where our cohort would receive discounts for taking your team to either the Model
Schools Conference (June 23-26 in Orlando, FL) or the Future-Focused Schools Conference (June 24-26 in Washington
DC).  Both opportunities are fully described in the info with links to registration for your team.  If you plan to attend either
of these conferences let me know so I can assist if you need something.

I wish you success with upcoming school elections, your budget development for 2024-25 and great spring interaction
with your community.  Please don't hesitate to reach out if I can be of assistance to you.

Best to you for the remainder of the school year !

Kirk

https://saom.memberclicks.net/aasa-l25-mt-cohort
https://forms.gle/ov1tn5wCMUrtc8Qg6
https://youtu.be/vWK-KquXuf0
https://saom.memberclicks.net/assets/LPLP/2023-24_LPLP/AASA_L25_MT_Cohort_2023-24/The%20Breakthrough%20Years%204-24-24%20Galinsky%20PPT.pdf
https://saom.memberclicks.net/assets/LPLP/2023-24_LPLP/AASA_L25_MT_Cohort_2023-24/L25%20MT%20Cohort%20-%20Galinsky%20Media%20and%20Resources-The%20Breakthrough%20Years.pdf
https://forms.gle/ov1tn5wCMUrtc8Qg6
https://saom.memberclicks.net/assets/LPLP/2023-24_LPLP/AASA_L25_MT_Cohort_2023-24/AASA%20Learning%202025%20Network%20Happenings%20for%20the%20Week%20of%20April%2023%2C%202024.pdf
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Dr. Kirk J. Miller

Principal and CEO
KJM Leadership
1117 Saddle Drive
Helena, MT 59601

406-581-1037

   

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100008281546168
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100008281546168
https://twitter.com/SAMMTKM
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